
DIVISION A

Jason/Joey
Dave/Steven
Brian/Calvin
Tony/Brian
Troy/Kyle
John/Nora
Jake/Evan
Rob/Mike
Ryan/Mike
Matthew/Steven
Peter/Paul
Kevin/Ben
Lee/Aaron
Ryan/Jacob
Brian/Joe
Eric/Adam
Kurt/Kyle
Dave/Steve
Ben/Mike
Trent/Rob
Derek/Chris
Dan/Tom
Peter/Jake
Alex/Michael
Patrick/Alan
Aaron/Elliot
Eric/Edsel
Tom/Mike
Jay/Ryan
Adam/Collin
John/Dan
Keith/Matt

70.5
71.17
72.5
72.83
73
73.17
73.5
73.5
74
74.17
74.5
74.83
75
75.33
75.33
75.5
75.67
75.83
75.83
76.17
76.33
76.33
76.5
76.5
76.67
76.83
77
77.83
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Team Names Season Avg.

DIVISION B

Tyler/Brian
Jeff/Mark
Tad/Jake
Max/Eric
Al/Paul
Ken/Ron
Joe/Matt
Mark/Ron
Ed/Blair
Andy/Ryan
Javier/Joe
Mark/Joe
John/Mason
Bryan/Vince
Ryan/Wayne
Bill/Eli
JJ/Tyler
Kevin/Jack
William/John
Dom/Johnny
Jake/Seth
Carol/Susan
Dale/Anthony
Paul/Terry
Marty/Joe
Ted/Paul
Jay/Jerry
Phil/Ken
Andy/Brandon
Aaron/Kurt
Mahmoud/Ryan
Jason L/Jason W

70
72.17
72.33
72.33
72.67
72.83
72.83
73
73
73.5
73.67
74
74
74.17
74.17
74.33
74.5
74.5
75.17
75.17
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.67
76
76.17
77
77.83
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Team Names Season Avg.

DIVISION C

Mike/Kayla
Dan/Dane
Kevin/Mark
Kaushal/Jim
Rob/Eric
Julie/Theresa
Traci G/Traci N
Derek/Joe
Jack/Hafez
Steve/Chad
Robert/Chad
Brian/Jared
Cody/Scott
Dan/John
Joey/Brian
Ann/Karen
Mark/Mike
Sherry/Sandy
Greg/Julie
Henry/Andy
Ginny/Kevin
Pat/Mark
Beth/Ron
Matt/Steve
Dan/Billy
Rick/Tom
Brent/Ben
Gary/Dan
Jake/Jim
Dustin/Joe
David/James
George/Kevin

67.83
69.5
69.5
70.33
70.67
71.67
72.17
72.17
72.33
72.5
72.83
73.5
73.67
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
74
74.17
74.5
74.67
74.67
74.67
75.5
76
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Team Names Season Avg.

DIVISION D

Kyle/Joe
Stephen/Gary
John/Phil
Keith/Tracy
Tom/John
Tim/Steve
Gary/Jesse
Dick/Dennis
Tim/Susan
Jose/Jason
Brad/Todd
Kathy/Prudie
John/Louie
Dave/Linda
Steve/Bill
Randy/John
Brad/Vince
Max/Robert
Paul/Terry
John/Shane
Craig/Ian
Chad/Jon
Ken/Drew
John/Matthew
Stephen/Chris
Jeff/Marcia
Jason/Lee
Mitchell/Nicholas
Nick/Todd

68
69.33
69.67
71.5
71.67
71.83
72
72.17
72.67
72.67
73
73.3
73.33
73.67
74
74.83
77.67
78.17
79.5
82.67
84
84.33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Team Names Season Avg.
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Season Averages through Week 6Season Averages through Week 6


